Position

Instructor Sce

Sce Hourly

Instructional Assistant-11 Mo

Sce Hourly

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Other Positions Held Community College District

Professional Expert

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

Department

NOCE Learning Ctr &
Math Co Lab

NOCE Learning Ctr &
Math Co Lab

NOCE Learning Ctr &
Math Co Lab

NOCE Learning Ctr &
Math Co Lab

NOCE Learning Ctr &
Math Co Lab

NOCE Learning Ctr &
Math Co Lab

NOCE Learning Ctr &
Math Co Lab

NOCE Learning Ctr &
Math Co Lab

Total Wages

$132,120

$39,432

$38,729

$34,326

$10,644

$8,344

$7,500

$4,766

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,487

$6,348

$7,038

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



