Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor Sce	Professional Expert	North Orange County Community College District	NOCE Learning Ctr & Math Co Lab	\$132,120	\$30,487
Sce Hourly		North Orange County Community College District	NOCE Learning Ctr & Math Co Lab	\$39,432	\$6,348
Instructional Assistant-11 Mo		North Orange County Community College District	NOCE Learning Ctr & Math Co Lab	\$38,729	\$7,038
Sce Hourly		North Orange County Community College District	NOCE Learning Ctr & Math Co Lab	\$34,326	\$0
Adult		North Orange County Community College District	NOCE Learning Ctr & Math Co Lab	\$10,644	\$0
Adult		North Orange County Community College District	NOCE Learning Ctr & Math Co Lab	\$8,344	\$0
Adult		North Orange County Community College District	NOCE Learning Ctr & Math Co Lab	\$7,500	\$0
Adult		North Orange County Community College District	NOCE Learning Ctr & Math Co Lab	\$4,766	\$0